Technical characteristics
Property Test Inspection requirements Typical values
Physical
Crash-Test LV 312-3 Tool 1: 50J €
Abrasion resistance LV 312-3 Class: D
Thermal
Simulation of real
operating conditions

HTR-IPS40
Protecto-Hybrid hose made of Para-Aramid and impregnated glass fiber,
impact resistant
Dimensions
Art.-No. Reference
Inner
Diameter
Nom. (mm)
Tolerance
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Spool
(m)
Zxxxxx HTR-IPS40-9 9 ± 0,5 1,6 ± 0,3 On demand
Zxxxxx HTR-IPS40-13 13 ± 0,5 1,9 ± 0,3 100
Zxxxxx HTR-IPS40-17 17 ± 0,5 1,9 ± 0,3 75
Zxxxxx HTR-IPS40-20 20 ± 1 1,9 ± 0,3 On demand
Zxxxxx HTR-IPS40-22 22 ± 1 1,9 ± 0,3 On demand
Zxxxxx HTR-IPS40-24 24 ± 1 1,9 ± 0,3 On demand
 Good chemical resistance
 RoHS and REACH conform
 Standard colour:
black and orange